Championnat de France Minimes Filles
Trophée Ginette DUBOIS

du 24/10/2023 au 27/10/2023 - GOLF DE BELLE DUNE
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Liste officielle

NOM Prénom ldx M.J. Inscrit le Ligue
PRATS-RIGUAL Marie-Elodie +5,0 4 09/09/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
ST LAURENT Kirra +4,2 5 23/09/23 N-AQUITAINE
NEPPER Laura +3,5 6 20/08/23 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
DEMEAUX Juliette +3,9 7 06/09/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
ZHAO Giselle +3,8 11 08/08/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BALET Solene +1,7 12 08/09/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
WILLEM Clara +2,2 13 14/09/23 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
DETROYE Constance +1,0 14 21/01/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
DAUDIN Anastassia +2,9 15 05/09/23 N-AQUITAINE
SCHMITT Melliyal +3,0 16 04/09/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PETITCOLAS Manon +1,1 18 20/09/23 GRAND-EST
RUBICHON Zoé +1,1 22 08/09/23 AURA
POISSONNIER Romane +0,7 23 02/09/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GIRON Léa +2,3 25 17/07/23 PDL
BOUQUET Charlotte +1,0 26 10/05/23 HDF
PAGNIER Jeanne +2,1 28 09/09/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GENOULAZ Tina +2,0 30 29/05/23 OCCITANIE
MARTIN Manon +1,1 31 02/08/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HOLE Juliette +1,7 33 10/09/23 N-AQUITAINE
CUNEY Sarah 0,5 37 08/09/23 N-AQUITAINE
STATIOTIS Aubane 1,0 38 08/09/23 AURA
BECASSIS Diane +0,4 43 31/08/23 OCCITANIE
BACHELET Marie 0,3 44 06/09/23 AURA
KRAWIEC Louise +0,2 46 08/09/23 N-AQUITAINE
FOURDAN Lou 0,1 48 02/08/23 BRETAGNE
ANDRE Camille 1,7 50 25/08/23 N-AQUITAINE
LABROUSSE Perrine 0,6 58 19/09/23 N-AQUITAINE
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NOM Prénom
MARTY Inés

CEOLIN Lucile
PADIEU Camille
ZHAO Mary

ALARD Emma
GRAS Amelie
MATLEGA Ambre
VERRET Manon
BINAGHI Sarah
SAILLOUR Juliette
GUILBAUD Jeanne
CHOUVIN Clemence
BIGLIONE Pauline
LEDUN Clara
DELOFFRE Juliette
KEROULAS Colette
BEAUFILS Victoire
VENNIN Juliette
CAMBUZAT Emy
LAMOTHE Margot
JULIEN Lisa
DUHALDE Gabrielle
CABRY Fantine
DUVAL Flore

OTTO Anne Charlotte
BREJO Margaux

LOUSSOUARN Ines

NOM Prénom
ERRECADE Faustine

NOM Prénom
HADDAD Sarah

ldx M.J.
0,2 60
3,5 62
2,9 63
18 67
0,8 68
+0,5 69
+1,0 71
+1,8 74
1,7 76
3,0 78
0,2 86
2,8 88
1,8 94
16 97
3,3 98
3,7 99
2,3 103
6,0 107
5,9 109
2,5 113
5,5 115
2,7 119
4,4 130
5,7 175
3,9

+1,8 17
+0,8 41

Wild Card DTN

ldx M.J.
+0,1 24

Hors critere

ldx M.J.

9,0 102

Inscrit le
17/09/23

03/07/23

09/09/23

12/09/23

07/09/23

07/09/23

04/08/23

21/08/23

23/08/23

25/07/23

28/08/23

19/08/23

28/08/23

01/09/23

14/08/23

23/08/23

19/04/23

07/09/23

02/09/23

03/09/23

14/09/23

06/09/23

15/09/23

16/09/23

23/09/23

26/09/23

27/09/23

Inscrit le
08/10/23

Inscrit le
29/09/23

Ligue
N-AQUITAINE

N-AQUITAINE
BOUR -F.-COMTE
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PDL
PDL
HDF
AURA
OCCITANIE
AURA
BRETAGNE
NORMANDIE
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
N-AQUITAINE
PDL
PDL
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

BRETAGNE

Ligue

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE



